
#neutraldensity 
The truly color-neutral Full Spectrum ND Filter line. 

RHOdium® FSND

Description
RHOdium® FSND filters provide consistent filtering of the full light 
spectrum from 350-1.000 nm and elliminate IR pollution on all sensors 
without any color cast. They are designed to meet even the critical 
color standards of 4K, 6K and 8K resolution cameras. 

Application
RHOdium®  FSND filters reduce the amount of light entering the sen-
sor. 10 dedicated one-stop steps give full exposure control, indepen-
dent of iris and focal length. Further products of this filter line: RHO-
dium®  FSND Graduated filters. 

Key Features

- Available in 10 stops from 0.3 - 3.0
- Eliminates IR pollution
- No color shift, even at short focal lengths
- Color / density consistency throughout all stops

Sizes Plates
4x5.65“,  6.6x6.6“

Thickness Plates
4 mm
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RHOdium® FSND

Filter Range I/II

Tariff Codes 
Plates: 90019000

Country of Origin
Japan
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Stock Code Filter Type + Stop

1104459 RHOdium® FSND 0.3

1104461

1104460

1104462

1104463

1104464

1104465

Size (inch) Weight (g)

1104466

4 x 5.65

4 x 5.65

4 x 5.65

4 x 5.65

4 x 5.65

4 x 5.65

4 x 5.65

4 x 5.65

199.6

RHOdium® FSND 0.6

RHOdium® FSND 0.9

RHOdium® FSND 1.2

RHOdium® FSND 1.5

RHOdium® FSND 1.8

RHOdium® FSND 2.1

RHOdium® FSND 2.4

199.6

199.6

199.6

199.6

199.6

199.6

199.6

1104467 4 x 5.65RHOdium® FSND 2.7 199.6

1104468 4 x 5.65RHOdium® FSND 3.0 199.6



RHOdium® FSND

Filter Range II/II

North America  
East Coast:  +1 800 645 7239 
West Coast: +1 800 228 1254 
info@schneideroptics.com

Asia
+65 9488 0062
cheangv@schneiderkreuznach.com

Headquarters - Germany 
Jos. Schneider Optische Werke GmbH
Ringstraße 132
55543 Bad Kreuznach

Europe
+49 (0) 671 601 551
cine@schneiderkreuznach.com
www.schneiderkreuznach.com

Jos. Schneider Optische Werke GmbH is certified ISO 9001. We accept no responsibility for any errors and reserve the right of modification without further notice. 

©
 J

os
. S

ch
ne

id
er

 O
pt

is
ch

e 
W

er
ke

 G
m

bH
 - 

V
1_

02
_2

02
3

Stock Code Filter Type + Stop

1104480 RHOdium® FSND 0.3

1104482

1104481

1104483

1104484

1104485

1104486

Size (inch) Weight (g)

1104487

6.6 x 6.6

6.6 x 6.6

6.6 x 6.6

6.6 x 6.6

6.6 x 6.6

6.6 x 6.6

6.6 x 6.6

6.6 x 6.6

376.5

RHOdium® FSND 0.6

RHOdium® FSND 0.9

RHOdium® FSND 1.2

RHOdium® FSND 1.5

RHOdium® FSND 1.8

RHOdium® FSND 2.1

RHOdium® FSND 2.4

376.5

376.5

376.5

376.5

376.5

376.5

376.5

1104488 6.6 x 6.6RHOdium® FSND 2.7 376.5

1104489 6.6 x 6.6RHOdium® FSND 3.0 376.5


